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No. 694, A.] [Published August 8, 1957.
CHAPTER 482

AN ACT to amend 147.175 (2) of the statutes, relating to physician’s
registration fee.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

147.175 (2) of the statutes is amended to read:

147.175 (2) Each registrant shall pay for such registration a fee
to be fixed by the Wisconsin state board of medical examiners for each
given year, which fee shall not exceed * * * $5 in any year; provided
that those who register after January 31 of a given year, shall likewise
pay whatever fee has been fixed for that year.

Approved July 29, 1957.
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